DESSERT MENU

MORE THAN JUST A DESSERT

DESSERTS

Gulab jamun

Gajar ka halwa

Fresh cut fruit

Selection of ice cream (vanilla, strawberry, chocolate)
Semiya kheer

Caramel custard

Strawberry cheese cake

Chocolate gateau

MILK SHAKES*

Strawberry shake

Chocolate shake

Cold coffee

Mix berry shake

Fruit cocktail (orange, apple, grapes, celery, carrot)
Banana walnut anj’pcssion fruit shake

Mango shake

*All milk shakes contain ice cream, milk and sugar syrup

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00

Food Allergies and Infolerances: Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you
want to know about our ingredients. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.



