## DESSERT MENU

## MORE THAN JUST A DESSERT

## **DESSERTS**

Gulab jamun	£5.00
Gajar ka halwa	£5.00
Fresh cut fruit	£4.50
Selection of ice cream (vanilla, strawberry, chocolate)	£4.95
Semiya kheer	£4.50
Caramel custard	£4.50
Strawberry cheese cake	£4.00
Chocolate gateau	£4.00

## MILK SHAKES\*

Strawberry shake	£3.99
Chocolate shake	£3.99
Cold coffee	£3.99
Mix berry shake	£4.50
Fruit cocktail (orange, apple, grapes, celery, carrot)	£4.50
Banana walnut and passion fruit shake	£5.00
Mango shake	£4.00

<sup>\*</sup>All milk shakes contain ice cream, milk and sugar syrup

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you want to know about our ingredients. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate.